LNSP FLAG FOOTBALL - WINTER 2017

Time
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:55PM
5:55PM
6:50PM
6:50PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
8:40PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:55PM
6:55PM
7:50PM
7:50PM
8:45PM
8:45PM
9:40PM
9:40PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
6:55PM
6:55PM
7:50PM
7:50PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:55PM
5:55PM
6:50PM
6:50PM
7:45PM
7:45PM
8:40PM
8:40PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:55PM
7:55PM
8:50PM
8:50PM
9:45PM
9:45PM
10:40PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:55PM
5:55PM
6:50PM
6:50PM
7:45PM
7:45PM

2L
©
o

Uu>uu>Uu>Uu>>uu>uu>Uu>UU>UU>UU>Uu>UU>UU>UU>w>w>m>w>w>w>w>>m>m>m>m>|

Home Team
Paratto Real Estate
Goon Squad
The Miners
Fitness First
Fitness First
Krushers
Cardinals
The Porch
The Porch
Paratto Real Estate
Goon Squad
Paratto Real Estate
Krushers
The Goose
Baked Potatoes
Linos
Justice League
Justice League
Squad9a76
The Miners
Linos
Baked Potatoes
The Goose
TGP
Squad9a76
Goon Squad
Fitness First
Goon Squad
Justice League
Cardinals
Justice League
Paratto Real Estate
The Porch
Linos
Paratto Real Estate
NO GAME
Cardinals
The Goose
Squad9a76
TGP
The Porch
Paratto Real Estate
The Porch
Krushers
Krushers
The Goose
The Miners
Cardinals
Krushers
TGP
Justice League
Squad976

Score
33
14
15
33
37
14
20
24
32
20
12
39
12

WIN
13

Forfeit
45
41
37
29

6
25
27
34
36

0
14
14
27
40
39

WIN

6

Forfeit
19

18
13
32
49
38
26
WIN
22
38
13
48
39
9
19
29
33

Away Team
Baked Potatoes

Justice League
TGP
TGP
Krushers
Squad976
Squad9a76
The Miners
The Goose
Krushers
Cardinals
Goon Squad
Baked Potatoes
Linos
TGP
Fitness First
The Miners
The Porch
The Miners
Paratto Real Estate
The Porch
Fitness First
Goon Squad
Cardinals
Justice League
Squad976
The Goose
Baked Potatoes
The Goose
Baked Potatoes
Krushers
Linos
TGP
The Miners
TGP
NO GAME
Fitness First
Cardinals
Fitness First
The Goose
Goon Squad
Justice League
Baked Potatoes
Krushers
Goon Squad
Paratto Real Estate
Baked Potatoes
The Miners
Cardinals
Squad976
Fitness First
The Porch

Score
18
20
37
32
16
40
31
31
12

0
42
6
30

Forfeit

44
WIN
13
12
0
32
50
31
19
13
9
32
21
22
7
18
0

Forfeit
22

WIN
26

20
23
13
9
19
12
Forfeit
25
18
34
46
20
33
18
36
27



