LNSP FLAG FOOTBALL - WINTER 2017

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	Home Team	Score	Away Team	Score
25-Mar	5:00PM	A	Paratto Real Estate	33	Baked Potatoes	18
25-Mar	5:00PM	В	Goon Squad	14	Justice League	20
25-Mar	5:55PM	Α	The Miners	15	TGP	37
25-Mar	5:55PM	В	Fitness First	33	TGP	32
25-Mar	6:50PM	Α	Fitness First	37	Krushers	16
25-Mar	6:50PM	В	Krushers	14	Squad976	40
25-Mar	7:45PM	Α	Cardinals	20	Squad976	31
25-Mar	7:45PM	В	The Porch	24	The Miners	31
25-Mar	8:40PM	Α	The Porch	32	The Goose	12
1-Apr	6:00PM	Α	Paratto Real Estate	20	Krushers	0
1-Apr	6:00PM	В	Goon Squad	12	Cardinals	42
1-Apr	6:55PM	Α	Paratto Real Estate	39	Goon Squad	6
1-Apr	6:55PM	В	Krushers	12	Baked Potatoes	30
1-Apr	7:50PM	Α	The Goose	WIN	Linos	Forfeit
1-Apr	7:50PM	В	Baked Potatoes	13	TGP	44
1-Apr	8:45PM	Α	Linos	Forfeit	Fitness First	WIN
1-Apr	8:45PM	В	Justice League	45	The Miners	13
1-Apr	9:40PM	Α	Justice League	41	The Porch	12
1-Apr	9:40PM	В	Squad976	37	The Miners	0
9-Apr	6:00PM	Α	The Miners	29	Paratto Real Estate	32
9-Apr	6:00PM	В	Linos	6	The Porch	50
9-Apr	6:55PM	Α	Baked Potatoes	25	Fitness First	31
9-Apr	6:55PM	В	The Goose	27	Goon Squad	19
9-Apr	7:50PM	Α	TGP	34	Cardinals	13
9-Apr	7:50PM	В	Squad976	36	Justice League	9
15-Apr	5:00PM	Α	Goon Squad	0	Squad976	32
15-Apr	5:00PM	В	Fitness First	14	The Goose	21
15-Apr	5:55PM	Α	Goon Squad	14	Baked Potatoes	22
15-Apr	5:55PM	В	Justice League	27	The Goose	7
15-Apr	6:50PM	Α	Cardinals	40	Baked Potatoes	18
15-Apr	6:50PM	В	Justice League	39	Krushers	0
15-Apr	7:45PM	Α	Paratto Real Estate	WIN	Linos	Forfeit
15-Apr	7:45PM	В	The Porch	6	TGP	22
15-Apr	8:40PM	Α	Linos	Forfeit	The Miners	WIN
15-Apr	8:40PM	В	Paratto Real Estate	19	TGP	26
22-Apr	7:00PM	Α	NO GAME		NO GAME	
22-Apr	7:00PM	В	Cardinals	18	Fitness First	20
22-Apr	7:55PM	Α	The Goose	13	Cardinals	23
22-Apr	7:55PM	В	Squad976	32	Fitness First	13
22-Apr	8:50PM	Α	TGP	49	The Goose	9
22-Apr	8:50PM	В	The Porch	38	Goon Squad	19
22-Apr	9:45PM	Α	Paratto Real Estate	26	Justice League	12
22-Apr	9:45PM	В	The Porch	WIN	Baked Potatoes	Forfeit
22-Apr	10:40PM	Α	Krushers	22	Krushers	25
29-Apr	5:00PM	Α	Krushers	38	Goon Squad	18
29-Apr	5:00PM	В	The Goose	13	Paratto Real Estate	34
29-Apr	5:55PM	Α	The Miners	48	Baked Potatoes	46
29-Apr	5:55PM	В	Cardinals	39	The Miners	20
29-Apr	6:50PM	Α	Krushers	9	Cardinals	33
29-Apr	6:50PM	В	TGP	19	Squad976	18
29-Apr	7:45PM	Α	Justice League	29	Fitness First	36
29-Apr	7:45PM	В	Squad976	33	The Porch	27